
 

Jan 2	 Fri	 8pm	 GET THE LED OUT - Westmoreland Cultural Trust
Jan 3	 Sat	 8pm	 GET THE LED OUT - Westmoreland Cultural Trust
Jan 8	 Thu	 7:30pm	 TREY KENNEDY – THE RELATABLE TOUR- Latshaw Productions
Jan 10	 Sat	 8pm	 THE NEW YORK BEE GEES (Special Guest Nikki Torres – Donna 

Summer Tribute) - LocalBeat Productions
Jan 17	 Sat	 7:30pm	 THE UNLIKELY UNION: A Storytelling Symphony of America - 

Professor Greg Jackson & Westmoreland Symphony Orchestra
Jan 30	 Fri	 8pm	 HUGO – The Ultimate Journey Tribute - LocalBeat Productions
Jan 31	 Sat	 7:30pm	 LEE BRICE  - Acoustic 2026 - Drusky Entertainment
Feb 14	 Sat	 7:30pm	 RHAPSODY IN BLUE* - Westmoreland Symphony Orchestra
Feb 19	 Thu	 7:30pm	 WHO ARE YOU with Carl Dixon – Latshaw Productions
Feb 21	 Sat	 7:30pm	 DONNIE IRIS AND THE CRUISERS - Live Nation
Mar  5	 Thu	 7:30pm	 ELO Tribute - STRANGE MAGIC– Latshaw Productions
Mar 6	 Fri	 8pm	 YELLOW BRICK JOEL - Local Beat
Mar 7	 Sat	 7:30pm	 CELTIC CONNECTIONS** - River City Brass
Mar 14	 Sat	 7:30pm	 SPRING SYMPHONY*  - Westmoreland Symphony Orchestra
Mar 15	 Sun	 7pm	 STEVEN CURTIS CHAPMAN - TPR Live
Mar 17	 Tue	 7:30pm	 RHYTHM OF THE DANCE – Latshaw Productions
Mar 18	 Wed	 6pm	 DR. SEUSS’S THE CAT IN THE HAT - LIVE ON STAGE! 

 - Westmoreland Cultural Trust
Mar 19	 Thu	 7:30pm	 Tina Turner Tribute - SIMPLY THE BEST – Latshaw Productions
Mar 20	 Fri	 7:30pm	 DIRTY DANCING IN CONCERT- Drusky Entertainment
Mar 21	 Sat	 8pm	 ALMOST QUEEN - Drusky Entertainment
Mar 22	 Sun	 3pm	 WARRIORS ROCK [Rescheduled from 8/30/25] - Gary Racan
Mar 26	 Thu	 6pm	 ELMO’S GOT THE MOVES - Westmoreland Cultural Trust
Mar 28	 Sat	 7:30pm	 THE TEN TENORS - Drusky Entertainment
Apr 9	 Thu	 7:30pm	 Doobie Brothers Tribute - LISTEN TO THE MUSIC – Latshaw Productions
Apr 10	 Fri	 8pm	 HOTEL CALIFORNIA - Elko Concerts
Apr 11	 Sat	 7:30pm	 LES MIS N’AT** - River City Brass
Apr 18	 Sat	 7:30pm	 THE PLANETS* - Westmoreland Symphony Orchestra
Apr 19	 Sun	 7:30pm	 KENNY WAYNE SHEPHERD (Ledbetter Heights  

30th Anniversary Tour) - Elko Concerts
Apr 30	 Thu	 7:30pm	 Carole King Tribute - TAPESTRY – Latshaw Productions
May 3	 Sun	 3pm	 PITTSBURGH OLDIES ALL-STARS - Latshaw Productions
May 9	 Sat	 7:30pm	 SUMMER BRASSTACULAR** - River City Brass
May 14	 Thu	 7:30pm	 MOTOWN MANIA - Latshaw Productions
May 19	 Tue	 7:30pm	 ZZ TOP - Elko Concerts
May 21	 Thu	 7:30pm	 Chris Stapleton Tribute – OUTLAW STATE OF MIND  

- Latshaw Productions
May 30	 Sat	 7:30pm	 BEST OF BROADWAY* - Westmoreland Symphony Orchestra
Jun 4	 Thu	 7:30pm	 FLEETWOOD MACKED - The Ultimate Tribute to Fleetwood Mac 

- Latshaw Productions
Jul 16	 Thu	 7:30pm	 FOREIGN JOURNEY - Latshaw Productions
Jul 23	 Thu	 7:30pm	 AIR SUPPLY- 50th Anniversary Celebration - Latshaw Productions
Aug 15	 Sat	 7:30pm	 TAYLOR’S STORY – Taylor Swift Tribute - Latshaw Productions
Aug 20	 Thu	 7:30pm	 ELVIS LIVES - Latshaw Productions
Oct 15	 Thu	 7:30pm	 MICKY DOLENZ - 60 Years of The Monkees - Latshaw Productions

TICKETS: ThePalaceTheatre.org // 724-836-8000
*TICKETS: westmorelandsymphony.org // 724-837-1850

** TICKETS: rivercitybrass.org // 412-434-7222

SHOW DETAILS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE.  
VISIT OUR WEBSITE FOR THE MOST UP-TO-DATE INFORMATION.

724-836-8000
ThePalaceTheatre.org

21 W. Otterman Street, Greensburg, PA 15601

JANUARY – APRIL 2026
SCHEDULE OF EVENTS
TH E  R EG I O N ’ S  PR E M I E R  D E S TI N ATI O N  
FOR CONCERTS AND LIVE ENTERTAINMENT

41 W. Otterman St, Suite 410
Greensburg, PA 15601

WestmorelandCulturalTrust.org

SUPPORT OUR MISSION:
DONATE TODAY AT THE 

$100 LEVEL

YOU HELP US BRING FREE ART  
& MUSIC TO THE COMMUNITY.

YOU’LL 
RECEIVE 
THESE,  

& MORE!
A FREE 

Westmoreland 
Cultural Trust 

tote bag

Pre-sale 
ticket access 
for shows & 

performances

WHEN YOU 
DONATE TO

For more information, 
scan here or visit 

westmorelandculturaltrust.org/donate

THE PALACE THEATRE 
SCHEDULE OF EVENTS



Drusky Entertainment presents

ALMOST QUEEN
SAT • MAR 21 • 8PM
$29.50–$89.50
Take a trip back in time and witness the magic 
of Queen just as you remember. The band’s live 
energy and authenticity will be an unforgettable 
concert experience!

LocalBeat Productions presents
HUGO - The Ultimate 
Journey Tribute 
FRI • JAN 30 • 8PM
$29–$69
Feel the power of Journey’s greatest hits as Hugo 
channels the unmistakable voice of Steve Perry 
in a thrilling, arena-style concert experience 
filled with passion, precision, and timeless rock 
anthems.

Latshaw Productions presents

TREY KENNEDY –  
THE RELATABLE TOUR 
THU • JAN 8 • 7:30PM
$39–$97, VIP Option ($250)
Check out my most recent special “GROW UP” on 
Hulu or my YouTube channel. I promise to give you 
a good time.  I’m bringing my wife and two kids. 

River City Brass presents

CELTIC CONNECTIONS**
SAT • MAR 7 • 7:30PM
This fan favorite, just in time for St. Patrick’s Day!

LES MIS N’AT**
SAT • APR 11 • 7:30PM
Your Broadway favorites, played by River City Brass!

** Tickets: rivercitybrass.org or call 412-434-7222

DR. SEUSS’S THE CAT IN 
THE HAT–LIVE ON STAGE!
WED • MAR 18 • 6PM
$46.75–$99.25
Bring the whole family to the World’s Number 1 
“The Cat in the Hat” show for an experience they’ll 
never forget. Expect laughs, surprises, and a bit of 
delightful disorder!

Drusky Entertainment presents

DIRTY DANCING  
IN CONCERT
FRI • MAR 20 • 7:30PM
$39.75–$89.75
Relive the romance, the music, and the magic 
of Dirty Dancing in this unforgettable live-to-
film concert experience. Watch the digitally 
remastered movie with a live band performing 
every iconic song.

LocalBeat Productions presents
THE NEW YORK BEE GEES 
with Special Guest  
Donna Summer Tribute
SAT • JAN 10 • 8PM
$29–$69
Experience the ultimate disco night! Relive 
legendary Bee Gees hits and Donna Summer 
classics in one unforgettable, high-energy 
celebration of the music that defined a generation.

ELMO’S GOT  
THE MOVES
THU • MAR 26 • 6PM
$45–$90
This exciting experience brings Elmo and his 
friends to the stage with singing, dancing, and 
favorite songs. Families will laugh, learn, and play 
together in a heartwarming celebration.

Live Nation presents

DONNIE IRIS  
& THE CRUISERS
SAT • FEB 21 • 7:30PM
$38.50–$135
King Cool returns to his palace in Greensburg 
this February for one show only! Don’t miss out 
on an evening with Pittsburgh’s own, Donnie Iris 
& The Cruisers.

Latshaw Productions presents
RHYTHM OF THE 
DANCE - The International 
Dance Company of Ireland
TUE • MAR 17 • 7:30PM
$37–$75
Celebrate St. Patrick’s Day with traditional Irish dance 
and culture!  Like a sheet of lightning, the rhythms, 
energy, dancing, costumes and melodic music has 
fans captivated.   

TICKETS:
724-836-8000 | ThePalaceTheatre.org

THE PALACE THEATRE 
EVENT HIGHLIGHTS

TIME CAPSULE DEDICATION  
WED • SEP 2

On the exact date of The Palace Theatre’s 100th anniversary, we 
will seal a time capsule filled with community stories and artifacts.

THE SOUND OF A CENTURY  
FRI • SEP 18

In partnership with Westmoreland Symphony Orchestra, this original 
concert will bring 100 years to life on the iconic Palace stage.

CENTENNIAL GRAND GALA  
SAT • SEP 19

This black-tie evening will feature headline entertainment, elegant 
sit-down dining, and tributes to The Palace’s enduring legacy.

—SAVE THE DATES—

SHARE YOUR PALACE 
STORY OR SUBMIT 
AN ITEM FOR OUR 
COMMUNITY TIME 

CAPSULE:
ThePalaceTheatre.org

KIDS’ CLASSIC SHOWS! Presented by 
Westmoreland Cultural Trust


